Game Information

Minnesota Vikings
Green Bay Packers

Scoring Summary
First Quarter
Packers

Drive: 4 Plays, 76 Yards, 2:28

Vikings

Drive: 7 Plays, 44 Yards, 3:56

Second Quarter
Packers

Drive: 5 Plays, 79 Yards, 1:18

Vikings

Drive: 9 Plays, 76 Yards, 4:37

Vikings

Drive: 8 Plays, 53 Yards, 3:9

Third Quarter
Packers

Drive: 5 Plays, 41 Yards, 3:0

Packers

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0

Vikings

Drive: 6 Plays, 58 Yards, 3:33

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs
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Min
TD
0
TD
7
Min
TD
7
TD
14
FG
17
Min
TD
17
TD
17
TD
24

Minnesota Vikings
21

11

9

1

6-14, 43 %
2-3,67 %
3-5, 60 %
1-1, 100 %
402

66

6.1

196

36

54

2

206
16-29-3
6.9

GB
5.7

7

1:11
7

GB
14:53
14
10:16
14
3:59
14
GB
8:44
21
7:45
28
4:12
28

Green Bay Packers
20

5

14

1

6-11, 55 %
1-3,33 %
3-4,75%
1-1, 100 %
379

58

6.5

84

23

3.7

1

295
21-35-2
8.4

3 Final
7 0 24
14 0 28

Brandon Jackson 1 yd run (Mason Crosby kick)

Percy Harvin 17 yd run (Ryan Longwell kick)

Andrew Quarless 9 yd pass from Aaron Rodgers (Mason Crosby kick)
Adrian Peterson 1 yd run (Ryan Longwell kick)

Ryan Longwell 28 yd FG

Greg Jennings 14 yd pass from Aaron Rodgers (Mason Crosby kick)
Desmond Bishop 32 yd interception return (Mason Crosby kick)

Randy Moss 4 yd pass from Brett Favre (Ryan Longwell kick)



Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs

Field Goals
Extra Points

Two Point Conversions

Safeties

Time of Posession

Minnesota Vikings Player Statistics

Passing
B. Favre

Green Bay Packers Player Statistics

Passing

A. Rodgers
M. Flynn
Rushing

A. Peterson
P. Harvin
T. Gerhart

Rushing

B. Jackson
A. Rodgers
J. Kuhn
Receiving
P. Harvin
A. Peterson
R. Moss

V. Shiancoe
B. Berrian

J. Kleinsasser

T. Gerhart
G. Lewis

Receiving
J. Jones

G. Jennings
B. Jackson
D. Lee

J. Nelson
A. Quarless
D. Nance
D. Driver
Kicking

R. Longwell

1-1, 100 %
3-3, 100 %
0-0, - %

0

314

Cmp
16

Cmp
21

0
Carries
28

3

5

Carries
13

3

7

Rec
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3-56

1
2-45.0
2-20
1-0

1-0

0

0-0

0
0-0,-%
4-4,100 %
0-0,-%
0

28:56

Att
29

Att
34

1
Yds
131
41
24

Yds
58
14
12
Yds
65
41
30
30
30
10
6

0

Yds
107
74
46
27
25
16

Made
28

TDs

TDs

Int

Int



Kicking
Fumbles
J. Kennedy

Fumbles

Brandon Jackson
Fumbles Recovered
J. Kleinsasser

Fumbles Recovered
Brandon Jackson
Defense

C. Greenway
A. Winfield
M. Williams
F. Walker

A. Allen

E. Henderson
T. Johnson
C. Cook

J. Sanford

B. Leber

K. Williams
R. Edwards
E. Griffen

K. Onatolu

J. Allen

G. Camairillo
R. Moss

J. Brinkley

H. Farwell

P. Williams
E. Frampton

Defense
Hawk

. Bishop

. Wilson

. Peprah

. Collins

. Woodson
Jones

. Williams
Raiji
Wynn

. Crabtree
Zombo

. Chillar
Hall

. Matthews
. Clifton

. Francois
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XP

Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-6
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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J. Bush 0 0 0-0 0

T. Lang 0 1 0-0 0

Interceptions Int Yds

J. Allen 1 4

M. Williams 1 0

Interceptions Int Yds

D. Bishop 1 32

A. Hawk 1 21

N. Collins 1 3

Punt Returns Ret Yds

G. Camarillo 1 13

Punt Returns Ret Yds

T. Williams 2 10

Kick Returns Ret Yds

P. Harvin 3 81

J. Brinkley 1 2

J. Kennedy 1 0

Kick Returns Ret Yds

P. Lee 5 104

Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20
C. Kluwe 2 0 100 50.0 0
Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20
T. Masthay 2 0 90 45.0 1
Misc

Officials: Scott Green, Bruce Stritesky, Tom Stabile, Tom Barnes, Dyrol Prioleau, Larry Rose, Scott Helverson, Carl Madsen
Attendance: 71,107
Time of Game: 3:1



